
 

 

 
 

Board Meeting Schedule 
Fiscal Year 2024 

 

Monday, October 16, 2023 4:00 p.m. 
CWTA Multi-Purpose 
Room 

Monday, November 20, 2023 4:00 p.m. 
CWTA Multi-Purpose 
Room 

Monday, December 18, 2023 4:00 p.m. 
CWTA Multi-Purpose 
Room 

Monday, January 15, 2024 4:00 p.m. 
CWTA Multi-Purpose 
Room 

Monday, February 19, 2024 4:00 p.m. 
CWTA Multi-Purpose 
Room 

Monday, March 18, 2024 4:00 p.m. 
CWTA Multi-Purpose 
Room 

Monday, April 15, 2024 4:00 p.m. 
CWTA Multi-Purpose 
Room 

Monday, May 20, 2024 4:00 p.m. 
CWTA Multi-Purpose 
Room 

Monday, June 17, 2024 4:00 p.m. 
CWTA Multi-Purpose 
Room 

Monday, July 15, 2024 4:00 p.m. 
CWTA Multi-Purpose 
Room 

Monday, August 19, 2024 4:00 p.m. 
CWTA Multi-Purpose 
Room 

Monday, September 16, 2024 4:00 p.m. 
CWTA Multi-Purpose 
Room 

 
 
The meeting shall take place on the third Monday of each month at 4:00pm. 
 
Any necessary board meeting changes and CWTA committee meetings will be implemented 
by the provisions of the Open Meetings ACT, MCLA 15.261, et. seq. 
 
 

 


